
 

Broulee Vacation Care PROGRAM 
December 2019– January 2020 
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 19/12/19 Friday 20/12/19 

After School Care 

 
Enquires 

0410516956 

After School Care 

 

After School Care 

 

Excursion Moruya 
Swimming Pool 
Please bring your 
sunscreen, bathers, towel 
and hat. $12 Pool fee 
inclusive. 
Safe Swim and excursion 
permission note needed 

 

Excursion Moruya 
Swimming Pool 
Please bring your 
sunscreen, bathers, towel 
and hat. $12 Pool fee 
inclusive. 
Safe Swim and excursion 
permission note needed 
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Monday 6/1/20 Tuesday 7/1/20 Wed 8/1/20 Thursday 9/1/20 Friday 10/1/20 
*Wheels Fun Day 

Please bring your bike, 
scooter or skateboard. 
Don’t forget your safety 
gear & enclosed shoes! 

 

*Excursion - Movies 
@ Batemans Bay 

Movies with popcorn 
and drink included! 

 
Cost $22 
  Lunch at Corrigan’s PG 
Excursion permission 
note required. 

*Wood Work 
Construct something 
to take home 
$Free 

 
Please wear enclosed 
shoes 

 

 
 
 

 
 

*Excursion -Ulladulla 
Ten Pin Bowling  

 
 Cost $20 
Excursion Permission 
note required 
 

 *Andreis Gymnastics  
Batemans Bay 
Facility includes sprung 
floor, balance beams, 
bars, trampolines and of 
course our very popular 
foam pit.                                  
$20                         
Eexcursion Permission 
note required.  
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Monday 13/1/20 Tuesday 14/1/20 Wed 15/1/20 Thursday 16/1/20 Friday 17/1/20 
*Excursion Moruya 
Swimming Pool 
Please bring your sunscreen, 
bathers, towel and hat.  Cost 
$12 Pool fee inclusive. 
 
Safe Swim and excursion 
permission note required. 
 
Family Movie DVD 

*Pastel Art Society – 
Meet Grace Paleg for 
a Fun Fine Art 
workshop – All 
materials provided. 
$Free 
*Sand Card Craft -
Using Coloured sand 
to create a beautiful 
card. $3 
 

*Excursion Corrigan’s 
Park Playground 

 Icy Pole inclusive. 

 
Cost $10 
Excursion Permission 

note required. 
Family Movie DVD 

*Wheels Fun Day 
Please bring your 
bike, scooter or 
skateboard. Don’t 
forget your safety 
gear & enclosed 
shoes! 

 
 

*Clay Art Play 
Have fun making a 
small clay project. 
cost$3 
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Monday 20/1/20 Tuesday 21/1/20 Wed 22/1/20 Thursday 23/1/20 Friday 24/1/20 
*Canvas Art – Create a 
paint or collage – canvas 
supplied. $3 

 
*Slime Making  
Experiment and make a 
fantastic mix to play 
with. 
      

cost$3 
     
 

*Narooma-Mill Bay 
Board Walk & 
Playground. Seal & 
Stingray spotting.  
Hot chips inclusive. Cost 
$12 Excursion 
Permission note 
required. 

 
 

*Wheels Fun Day 
Please bring your 
bike, scooter or 
skateboard. Don’t 
forget your safety 
gear & enclosed 
shoes! 

 
 
 

 

*Excursion - 
Narooma Swimming 
Pool 
Please bring your 
bathers, towel and 
hat!  
Cost $15 
Safe Swim and 
Excursion Permission 
note required. 
Family Movie DV 

*Andreis Gymnastics  
Batemans Bay 
Facility includes sprung 
floor, balance beams, 

bars, trampolines and of 
course our very popular 

foam pit.                          
$20        Eexcursion 
Permission note 

required.                      
 
 
 
 

Family Movie DVD 
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Monday 27/1/20 Tuesday28/1/20 
Pupil Free Day Wednesday 29/1/20 Thursday 30/1/20 Friday 31/1/20 

 
Happy Australia Day 

 
Closed 

*Excursion Water Play 
@ Candalagan Creek 

$Free 
Please bring your 
sunscreen, bathers, 
towel and hat. 
Safe Swim & Excursion 

Permission note 
required. 

 
 

After School Care 
 

First Day Term 1 
2020 

 

 

After School Care 

 
 
 

 
 
 

After School Care 

 
Enquires 

0410516956 

 

 

 


